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STARTING ORDER CROSS COUNTRY TEST
Judges:  Fokke-Tann PARADIES (GER) · Ingrid TIJMS (NED)

Course Designer:  Nick ROS (NED)

Start
No.

Horse RiderNation FinishResult before cross Start TimeBack
No.

1 Jalou B d'Argance Thomas CARLILE (FRA) 10:35:5628,2 3 10:30:00241

2 Kaatje-V Julie GEURTS (BEL) 10:37:5638,3 65 10:32:00242

3 I Spy de la Rose Christoph WAHLER (GER) 10:39:5636,7 57 10:34:00243

4 Clementine de Brenne Imke DE GROOD (NED) 10:41:5635,0 38 10:36:00244

5 Miss. Robinson Lander VAN DEN BROECK (BEL) 10:43:5638,5 66 10:38:00245

6 Fussac de la Quairelle Clarisse WALBRECQ (BEL) 10:45:5656,1 104 10:40:00246

7 Show Business Pip VAN DER SALM (NED) 10:47:5638,9 68 10:42:00247

8 Lawesta Hedwig WIKSTRÖM (FIN) 10:49:5637,1 61 10:44:00248

9 Ni Hao Jillian GIESSEN (NED) 10:51:5635,6 46 10:46:00249

10 Jeno Justine BLONTROCK (BEL) 10:53:5639,0 69 10:48:00250

11 Ulises 9 5 Valentine EMSENS (BEL) 10:55:5631,4 14 10:50:00251

12 Lena du Sanseau Julia SCHMITZ (BEL) 10:57:5633,3 26 10:52:00252

13 Levinio Hortence DE CLEENE (BEL) 10:59:5632,9 21 10:54:00253

14 Caspara 6 Konstantin HARTING (GER) 11:01:5630,2 7 10:56:00254

15 Only Coconut Janneke BOONZAAIJER (NED) 11:03:5636,7 58 10:58:00255

16 Coral Estate Karla Jantien NABER (NED) 11:05:5632,3 19 11:00:00256

17 Cappulcorragh Quest Tiana COUDRAY (USA) 11:07:5639,3 72 11:02:00257

18 Qwerle van't Kinroyderveld Remco GELDHOF (BEL) 11:09:5646,5 97 11:04:00258

19 Boleybawn Oliva Hallie COON (USA) 11:11:5632,9 22 11:06:00259

20 Agadir Gano Edie CAMPBELL (GBR) 11:13:5639,2 71 11:08:00260

21 Lislee Honey Aoife CLARK (IRL) 11:15:5635,1 41 11:10:00261

22 Eastbourne E Bianca VAN WIJK (NED) 11:17:5646,1 94 11:12:00262

23 Diaradus 3 Benthe SCHREEFEL (NED) 11:19:5641,9 81 11:14:00263

24 Platina Spirit Jordy WILKEN (NED) 11:21:5638,7 67 11:16:00264

25 Cool Boy Evo Z Sarah VAN LEEUWEN (NED) 11:23:5631,7 16 11:18:00265

26 Ileou des Rondets Robin GODEL (SUI) 11:25:5628,1 2 11:20:00266

27 Tip Top C Z Amalia HEINE (BEL) 11:27:5637,6 62 11:22:00267

28 Chatopia Maarten BOON (BEL) 11:29:5634,2 32 11:24:00268

29 Nicolai Willemina VAN DER GOES-PETTER (NED) 11:31:5633,2 24 11:26:00269

30 More Then A Feeling Merel BLOM-HULSMAN (NED) 11:33:5631,3 11 11:28:00270

31 Crosshue Diamond Kate LUMSDEN (HKG) 11:35:5634,2 33 11:30:00271

32 Hand In Glove TB Z Laurine THIJS (BEL) 11:37:5631,7 17 11:32:00272

33 Rockaya Alice NABER-LOZEMAN (NED) 11:39:5636,2 53 11:34:00273

34 Isselhook's Asaro TSF Sophie LEUBE (GER) 11:41:5635,1 39 11:36:00274

35 Lair Laura VAN DER LANS-MASTENBROEK (NED) 11:43:5649,7 101 11:38:00275

36 Sceilig Candy Storm SHE Nea RISSANEN (FIN) 11:45:5644,0 89 11:40:00276

37 Sapphire van den Ham Eddy SANS (FRA) 11:47:5646,0 93 11:42:00277

38 Suez Air Faris SHALAN (JOR) 11:49:5641,9 82 11:44:00278

39 Arthuro Carolin HÖRNING (GER) 11:51:5652,4 102 11:46:00279

40 Evita AP Annie HO (HKG) 11:53:5635,8 50 11:48:00280

41 Luna de la Salle Sarah DESSAMBRE (BEL) 11:55:5633,5 27 11:50:00281

42 Cooley Will Do Pru DAWES (AUS) 11:57:5641,2 78 11:52:00282
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43 Kodaline 3 Christoph WAHLER (GER) 11:59:5635,4 45 11:54:00283

44 A Touch Of Stardust Annina LUTTER (GER) 12:01:5641,3 79 11:56:00284

45 Oogappel de Muze Saar KEISSE (BEL) 12:03:5635,1 40 11:58:00285

46 Navy de Maret Z Melody DANIEL (BEL) 12:05:5644,4 91 12:00:00286

47 Perseverance Madame d'Engelbourg Z Renée VAN MIEGHEM (BEL) 12:07:5633,9 28 12:02:00287

48 Tesla Kdk Lianne CHARDON (NED) 12:09:5635,6 48 12:04:00288

49 Osbourne D Marie-Joelle GOEMINNE (BEL) 12:11:5634,9 37 12:06:00289

50 ACSI Lancelot Thierry VAN REINE (NED) 12:13:5643,7 88 12:08:00290

51 Italia 24 Kari Ingrid GUNZENHÄUSER (GER) 12:15:5634,0 29 12:10:00291

52 Juste Unetoile Thomas CARLILE (FRA) 12:17:5631,2 10 12:12:00292

53 Champagne Pia Z Julie GEURTS (BEL) 12:19:5629,2 5 12:14:00293

54 Mrs. Bucket Femke VAN ROIJ (NED) 12:21:5635,6 49 12:16:00294

55 Made For Me Jarno VERWIMP (BEL) 12:23:5630,8 8 12:18:00295

56 Fendi P Elodie SAUTENET (FRA) 12:25:5637,9 64 12:20:00296

57 In The Mood Lena Marie SOLBACH (GER) 12:27:5635,2 42 12:22:00297

58 Lucky Gal Sophie BUIS (NED) 12:29:5634,3 35 12:24:00298

59 Come Closer Christoph FINGERHUT (GER) 12:31:5632,9 23 12:26:00299

60 Fordtie Evelien VAN HEUVEN (NED) 12:33:5668,3 105 12:28:00300

61 Kilcannon Candy Guy Enrico ZEPPEGNO (ITA) 12:35:5641,3 80 12:30:00301

62 Allnightparty Lukas Wilhelm SÜHLING (GER) 12:37:5629,8 6 12:32:00302

63 Jockey Club Highdown March Patrick LAM (HKG) 12:39:5631,3 12 12:34:00303

64 Evergladeslacydon Marcus BERGEZ (BEL) 12:41:5634,1 31 12:36:00304

65 Papyrus 3 Camille THUAL (BEL) 12:43:5639,6 74 12:38:00305

66 Galio de Fangey Imke DE GROOD (NED) 12:45:5635,6 47 12:40:00306

67 Joske van Alsingen Thijs BOON (BEL) 12:47:5642,5 84 12:42:00307

68 Felix Yenthe BEUKERS (NED) 12:49:5640,4 76 12:44:00308

69 Nacho Henk Jan LOZEMAN (NED) 12:51:5646,5 96 12:46:00309

70 Monash van de Groote Kamps Loïs JOOSSE (NED) 12:53:5636,7 59 12:48:00310

71 Rockalong Amelie REISACHER (GER) 12:55:5640,7 77 12:50:00311

72 Maplevalleys Concorde Valentine EMSENS (BEL) 12:57:5640,1 75 12:52:00312

73 Catan-H Z Julia SCHMITZ (BEL) 12:59:5639,4 73 12:54:00313

74 FBW Duke's Highlight vom
Schwalbenrain

Leonard BRÜSSAU (GER) 13:01:5639,2 70 12:56:00314

75 Eppo Maartje VAN RIEL (NED) 13:03:5635,2 43 12:58:00315

76 Sebo's Lexington van de Vinkenhof Mara VAN DE VEN (NED) 13:05:5631,2 9 13:00:00316

77 Return The Favor Hilde VAN MIEGHEM (BEL) 13:07:5646,2 95 13:02:00317

78 DJ Continus Teresa LEOWALD (GER) 13:09:5643,3 87 13:04:00318

79 BHF Tuxedo Basile TSJOEN (BEL) 13:11:5642,9 85 13:06:00319

80 Neko d'Au Cerfs Ornella RIETJENS (BEL) 13:13:5633,2 25 13:08:00320

81 Quitano van het Futsenhof Emi DOUWEN (BEL) 13:15:5634,5 36 13:10:00321

82 Coldplay Camille DENUTTE (BEL) 13:17:5654,5 103 13:12:00322

83 Steppke 25 Christoph WAHLER (GER) 13:19:5631,6 15 13:14:00323

84 Can't Stop Caspar Juliane WYRWOL (GER) 13:21:5636,1 52 13:16:00324
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85 Cliemann Pia Sophie SCHREIBER (GER) 13:23:5634,0 30 13:18:00325

86 Calle Blomquist B Umberto RIVA (ITA) 13:25:5632,7 20 13:20:00326

87 Kalista Esther Liya PEKTAS (NED) 13:27:5645,5 92 13:22:00327

88 Paris JVH Sarah VANDENZAVEL (BEL) 13:29:5643,0 86 13:24:00328

89 Mina de Marguy Valentine STEEMAN (BEL) 13:31:5632,1 18 13:26:00329

90 Archie CC Caro HOFFRICHTER (GER) 13:33:5631,3 13 13:28:00330

91 Emery THC Christel HEYL (GER) 13:35:5637,8 63 13:30:00331

92 Bubine P Calvin BÖCKMANN (GER) 13:37:5636,4 55 13:32:00332

93 Quincy VDB Lander VAN DEN BROECK (BEL) 13:39:5635,2 44 13:34:00333

94 Icona 2 Clarisse WALBRECQ (BEL) 13:41:5636,3 54 13:36:00334

95 Peace Of Orange Annie HO (HKG) 13:43:5635,9 51 13:38:00335

96 Debby Pip VAN DER SALM (NED) 13:45:5647,3 99 13:40:00336

97 Ibsen 27 Hedwig WIKSTRÖM (FIN) 13:47:5646,8 98 13:42:00337

98 Brisbane Jillian GIESSEN (NED) 13:49:5628,9 4 13:44:00338

99 Kallisto Z Justine BLONTROCK (BEL) 13:51:5648,2 100 13:46:00339

100 Twinkle Star van't Hemelrijk Hortence DE CLEENE (BEL) 13:53:5642,3 83 13:48:00340

101 Botswana 4 Konstantin HARTING (GER) 13:55:5634,2 34 13:50:00341

102 CHF Ballyturn Brilliant Janneke BOONZAAIJER (NED) 13:57:5644,3 90 13:52:00342

103 Coral Estate Bally Jantien NABER (NED) 13:59:5636,6 56 13:54:00343

104 Gucci de Hus Thomas CARLILE (FRA) 14:01:5627,6 1 13:56:00344

105 Cloud Dancer RBJ Z Julie GEURTS (BEL) 14:03:5636,8 60 13:58:00345

105 Competitors Technical Delegate: Iris GOEDICKE-RUGGABER (GER)
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